
1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -40
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

67 ALS IFFRIG ELISA   JC EDMOND VOLLMCM 2/20 1100100

57 LOR HERAUX JULIE   J.C. ARS SUR MOCB 0/0 30000001

67 ALS SCHALCK ELSA   GRPE LOIS.ESPOICM 1/10 2100000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -44
Nb. Judokas :  9

  

    88 JUDO CLUB CHA VALDENAIRE MARINE     CM

    57 FM Judo      THIL FLORIANE     CV

    57 J.C.GUENANGE CALVINO CECILE PASCA     CM

    55 J.C. BAR LE D PICCOLI EMILINE     CM

    54 J.K.C VILLERU GRAUL OPHELIE     CM

    88 JC DE TAINTRU PEZZOLI MARGOT     CB

    57 J.C AMNEVILLE QUILGHINI KAREN     CM

    57 JC BOUZONVILL REHM CHRISTELLE     CM

    67 JC EDMOND VOL DUDENHOEFFER SARAH     CM

VALDENAIRE MARI

THIL FLORIANE  

CALVINO CECILE 

PICCOLI EMILINE

GRAUL OPHELIE  

QUILGHINI KAREN

100  \000   

REHM CHRISTELLE

DUDENHOEFFER SA

THIL FLORIANE  

101  \000   

PICCOLI EMILINE

101  \000   

QUILGHINI KAREN

101  \000   

REHM CHRISTELLE

100  \000   

PICCOLI EMILINE

021  \000   

REHM CHRISTELLE

PICCOLI EMILINE

0100 \0000  

           

   

VALDENAIRE MAR

           VALDENAIRE MAR88 

VALDENAIRE MAR

0100 \00011            

           

   

CALVINO CECILE

           

QUILGHINI KARE

010  \000              CALVINO CECILE57 

QUILGHINI KARE

PEZZOLI MARGOT

           

88 

PEZZOLI MARGOT

101  \000              GRAUL OPHELIE54 

PEZZOLI MARGOT

100  \000              

           

   

DUDENHOEFFER S

           

THIL FLORIANE

010  \000              DUDENHOEFFER S67 

THIL FLORIANE
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 1 - PICCOLI EMILINE      J.C. BAR LE DU LOR       55 

 2 - REHM CHRISTELLE      JC BOUZONVILLE LOR       57 

 3 - QUILGHINI KAREN      J.C AMNEVILLE LOR       57 

 3 - THIL FLORIANE        FM Judo       LOR       57 

 5 - VALDENAIRE MARINE    JUDO CLUB CHAN LOR       88 

 5 - PEZZOLI MARGOT       JC DE TAINTRUX LOR       88 

 7 - CALVINO CECILE PASCA J.C.GUENANGE  LOR       57 

 7 - DUDENHOEFFER SARAH   JC EDMOND VOLL ALS       67 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  9

  

    57 JUDO CLUB VIG NORDSTROM SCHULER CL     CM

    88 REMIREMONT JU QUIRIN GUILLAINE     1D

    67 JC EDMOND VOL BOUDGOUST MARION     CM

    57 JC STE MARIE PREUD HOMME ANAIS     CM

    57 J.C METZERVIS LECOINTE CAMILLE     CM

    88 DOJO DES JUME FERRY LAURIANE     CM

    54 A L NEUVES MA BELDICOT JUSTINE     CM

    55 J.C.MONTMEDY MARSON LAURINE     CM

    57 J.C.SARREBOUR CONQUET ALEXANDRA     CM

NORDSTROM SCHUL

QUIRIN GUILLAIN

BOUDGOUST MARIO

PREUD HOMME ANA

LECOINTE CAMILL

100  \000   

BELDICOT JUSTIN

MARSON LAURINE 

CONQUET ALEXAND

QUIRIN GUILLAIN

100  \000   

BOUDGOUST MARIO

101  \000   

BELDICOT JUSTIN

100  \000   

CONQUET ALEXAND

101  \000   

QUIRIN GUILLAIN

011  \001   

BELDICOT JUSTIN

101  \000   

BELDICOT JUSTIN

0200 \0020  

           

   

NORDSTROM SCHU

           NORDSTROM SCHU57 

NORDSTROM SCHU

100  \000              

           

   

PREUD HOMME AN

           

CONQUET ALEXAN

010  \000              PREUD HOMME AN57 

CONQUET ALEXAN

           

   

LECOINTE CAMIL

           LECOINTE CAMIL57 

LECOINTE CAMIL

110  \000              

           

   

MARSON LAURINE

           

BOUDGOUST MARI

010  \000              MARSON LAURINE55 

BOUDGOUST MARI
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 1 - BELDICOT JUSTINE     A L NEUVES MAI LOR       54 

 2 - QUIRIN GUILLAINE     REMIREMONT JUDLOR       88 

 3 - CONQUET ALEXANDRA    J.C.SARREBOURG LOR       57 

 3 - BOUDGOUST MARION     JC EDMOND VOLL ALS       67 

 5 - NORDSTROM SCHULER CL JUDO CLUB VIGY LOR       57 

 5 - LECOINTE CAMILLE     J.C METZERVISS LOR       57 

 7 - PREUD HOMME ANAIS    JC STE MARIE C LOR       57 

 7 - MARSON LAURINE       J.C.MONTMEDY  LOR       55 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  11

  

    54 OFPND.DVL 54 TAILLEUR LAURA     CM

    67 JUDO CLUB DE ROUVIERE NATHALIE     1D

    88 JUDO CLUB GER THIRIET MARIE     CM

    54 JC MUSSIPONTA ARROYO SANDRA     CM

    57 AJMETZ       TEDE MARGOT     CM

    54 J.C  LUNEVILL DARLOT EMMANUELLA     CM

    88 ESPOIR JUDO 8 BARDO JULIA     CM

    67 JC HAGUENAU  BASTIEN PAULINE     CM

    67 J.C.SAVERNE  WENDLING PAULINE     CM

    57 DOJO DE THION LECOMTE CINDY     CM

    54 A L NEUVES MA MECHITOUA LEILA     CM

TAILLEUR LAURA 

ROUVIERE NATHAL

THIRIET MARIE  

TEDE MARGOT    

114  \000   

DARLOT EMMANUEL

020  \000   

BASTIEN PAULINE

WENDLING PAULIN

MECHITOUA LEILA

020  \001   

ROUVIERE NATHAL

111  \000   

THIRIET MARIE  

101  \001   

DARLOT EMMANUEL

100  \000   

MECHITOUA LEILA

100  \000   

ROUVIERE NATHAL

104  \000   

MECHITOUA LEILA

100  \000   

ROUVIERE NATHAL

0010 \0002  

           

   

TAILLEUR LAURA

           TAILLEUR LAURA54 

TEDE MARGOT

010  \000              

           

   

TEDE MARGOT

           

TEDE MARGOT

020  \000              TEDE MARGOT57 

DARLOT EMMANUE

BARDO JULIA

           

88 

BASTIEN PAULIN

010  \000              BASTIEN PAULIN67 

BASTIEN PAULIN

100  \000              LECOMTE CINDY

           

57 

LECOMTE CINDY

020  \000              

THIRIET MARIE

010  \000              WENDLING PAULI67 

THIRIET MARIE
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 1 - ROUVIERE NATHALIE    JUDO CLUB DE W ALS       67 

 2 - MECHITOUA LEILA      A L NEUVES MAI LOR       54 

 3 - TEDE MARGOT          AJMETZ        LOR       57 

 3 - THIRIET MARIE        JUDO CLUB GERA LOR       88 

 5 - DARLOT EMMANUELLA    J.C  LUNEVILLE LOR       54 

 5 - BASTIEN PAULINE      JC HAGUENAU   ALS       67 

 7 - TAILLEUR LAURA       OFPND.DVL 54  LOR       54 

 7 - LECOMTE CINDY        DOJO DE THIONV LOR       57 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  14

      67 JC EDMOND VOL BECKER CELINE     CM

    54 J.C  LUNEVILL THIERY CAMILLE     CM

    55 JC DE SPINCOU FAYON AURELIE     CB

    57 J.C.SARREBOUR JACOBS MANON     CM

    54 J.C  LUDRES  GAREL ELISE     CM

    88 JUDO CLUB GER FEVE MANON     CM

    68 S.R.E.G. MULH LEDIEU CHARLOTTE     CM

    57 J.C. CATTENOM COMTE SOLENE     CM

    55 VIGNEULLES   BRIY AMELIE     CM

    88 J.C.ST DIE   RUSSO LAURIANNE     CM

    88 JUDO CLUB DU CUNY CELINE     CM

    67 JC HAGUENAU  PICARD ESTELLE     CM

    54 OFPND.DVL 54 HOELLERER LAURA     CM

    57 METZ JUDO    LAMBERT JUSTINE     CM

BECKER CELINE  

0100 \0001  

FAYON AURELIE  

JACOBS MANON   

0001 \00002 

LEDIEU CHARLOTT

1000 \0000  

BRIY AMELIE    

0220 \0000  

RUSSO LAURIANNE

PICARD ESTELLE 

1000 \0010  

LAMBERT JUSTINE

1000 \0020  

BECKER CELINE  

0100 \0000  

JACOBS MANON   

0001 \00001 

RUSSO LAURIANNE

1000 \0000  

v

PICARD ESTELLE 

0100 \0001  

JACOBS MANON   

0110 \00003 

RUSSO LAURIANNE

00200\00000 

JACOBS MANON   

0001 \00002 

THIERY CAMILLE

           

54 

THIERY CAMILLE

0101 \00000            FAYON AURELIE55 

LEDIEU CHARLOT

01000\0000             GAREL ELISE

           

54 

LEDIEU CHARLOT

01000\0010             

PICARD ESTELLE

01000\0100             LEDIEU CHARLOT68 

PICARD ESTELLE

           

   

BRIY AMELIE

           BRIY AMELIE55 

BRIY AMELIE

01001\00000            CUNY CELINE

           

88 

LAMBERT JUSTIN

01020\0100             

BRIY AMELIE

0100 \00000            LAMBERT JUSTIN57 

BECKER CELINE
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 1 - JACOBS MANON         J.C.SARREBOURG LOR       57 

 2 - RUSSO LAURIANNE      J.C.ST DIE    LOR       88 

 3 - PICARD ESTELLE       JC HAGUENAU   ALS       67 

 3 - BRIY AMELIE          VIGNEULLES    LOR       55 

 5 - LEDIEU CHARLOTTE     S.R.E.G. MULHO ALS       68 

 5 - BECKER CELINE        JC EDMOND VOLL ALS       67 

 7 - THIERY CAMILLE       J.C  LUNEVILLE LOR       54 

 7 - LAMBERT JUSTINE      METZ JUDO     LOR       57 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  11

      54 J.C.SEICHANAI HERVEUX LAURINE     CM

    57 J.C.SARREBOUR WELTZ CAMILLE     CM

    88 J.C.BULGNEVIL MANGIN EMILIE     1D

    57 JUDO CLUB VIG BURKMANN MARIE     CM

    67 JC EDMOND VOL BORD CAROLINE     CM

    88 J.C.MOYENMOUT BARTHELEMY MEGAN     CM

    54 J.C JOVICIEN MOKBEL SALEH SORAYA     CM

    57 JC FAREBERSVI WEINACHTER CASSANDRA     CM

    57 STIRING WENDE HASSDENTEUFEL MONIA     1D

    54 J.C  LUNEVILL HENSCH MANON     CM

    88 JUDO CLUB CHA RENKER MATHILDE     1D

WELTZ CAMILLE  

100  \000   

MANGIN EMILIE  

BURKMANN MARIE 

BORD CAROLINE  

MOKBEL SALEH SO

020  \000   

WEINACHTER CASS

HASSDENTEUFEL M

RENKER MATHILDE

020  \001   

WELTZ CAMILLE  

020  \000   

BURKMANN MARIE 

020  \000   

MOKBEL SALEH SO

100  \000   

HASSDENTEUFEL M

020  \000   

WELTZ CAMILLE  

100  \000   

HASSDENTEUFEL M

100  \010   

HASSDENTEUFEL M

1000 \00001 

HERVEUX LAURIN

           

54 

MANGIN EMILIE

010  \000              MANGIN EMILIE88 

MANGIN EMILIE

101  \000              

           

   

BORD CAROLINE

           

MANGIN EMILIE

110  \000              BORD CAROLINE67 

MOKBEL SALEH S

BARTHELEMY MEG

           

88 

BARTHELEMY MEG

110  \001              WEINACHTER CAS57 

RENKER MATHILD

010  \000              

           

   

RENKER MATHILD

           

RENKER MATHILD

100  \000              RENKER MATHILD88 

BURKMANN MARIE
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 1 - HASSDENTEUFEL MONIA  STIRING WENDEL LOR       57 

 2 - WELTZ CAMILLE        J.C.SARREBOURG LOR       57 

 3 - MANGIN EMILIE        J.C.BULGNEVILL LOR       88 

 3 - RENKER MATHILDE      JUDO CLUB CHAN LOR       88 

 5 - MOKBEL SALEH SORAYA  J.C JOVICIEN  LOR       54 

 5 - BURKMANN MARIE       JUDO CLUB VIGY LOR       57 

 7 - BORD CAROLINE        JC EDMOND VOLL ALS       67 

 7 - BARTHELEMY MEGAN     J.C.MOYENMOUTI LOR       88 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  6

  

Poule n° 1

67 ALS MULLER ELODIE  JUDO CLUB DE WICM 1/10 2100000

67 ALS ERNWEIN CAMILLE JC DE SARRE UNI1D 2/20 1101101

55 LOR FAYON LAETITIA JC DE SPINCOURTCM 0/0 3001000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

67 ALS DESMONIERE CYRI JC HAGUENAU    CM 2/20 1101100

88 LOR LANTZ CAMILLE  JUDO CLUB ST LECM 1/10 2100000

57 LOR ZOLVER PERRINE JC DE DISTROFF CM 0/0 3000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P1 JC DE SARRE U ERNWEIN CAMILLE     1D

    P2 JUDO CLUB ST LANTZ CAMILLE     CM

    P1 JUDO CLUB DE MULLER ELODIE     CM

    P2 JC HAGUENAU  DESMONIERE CYRIELLE     CM

ERNWEIN CAMILLE
102  \000   

DESMONIERE CYRI
102  \000   

DESMONIERE CYRI

1010 \0000  

           
   

           

           
           

   

                      

MULLER ELODIE
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 1 - DESMONIERE CYRIELLE  JC HAGUENAU   ALS       P2 
 2 - ERNWEIN CAMILLE      JC DE SARRE UNALS       P1 
 3 - LANTZ CAMILLE        JUDO CLUB ST LLOR       P2 
 3 - MULLER ELODIE        JUDO CLUB DE WALS       P1 



1/2 FINALE FRANCE CADET - TROPHEE LCL
EPINAL 12/02/2011

Cat. +70
Nb. Judokas :  9

      54 JC MUSSIPONTA CHUDZINSKI ANAIS     CM

    67 J.C.DE STRASB LAMRI ASMA     CV

    57 JC CLOUANGE  CARON MANON     CM

    54 J.C  LUNEVILL APY CECILE     CM

    67 M.J.C.DE BARR MATHERN MARGAUX     CM

    88 ESPOIR JUDO 8 VALENTIN JULIE     CM

    54 A J C BAYON  CHAMPOUILLON LEA     CM

    54 JC MUSSIPONTA VAN-DER-WECKENE-LUX     CM

    67 STE GYM. ESCH LIMMACHER SARAH     CM

CHUDZINSKI ANAI

LAMRI ASMA     

CARON MANON    

022  \000   

MATHERN MARGAUX

VALENTIN JULIE 

CHAMPOUILLON LE

VAN-DER-WECKENE

LIMMACHER SARAH

CHUDZINSKI ANAI

100  \000   

MATHERN MARGAUX

002  \001   

CHAMPOUILLON LE

100  \000   

VAN-DER-WECKENE

020  \000   

CHUDZINSKI ANAI

100  \000   

VAN-DER-WECKENE

100  \000   

VAN-DER-WECKENE

10002\00104 

           

   

LAMRI ASMA

           LAMRI ASMA67 

LAMRI ASMA

001  \000              

           

   

CARON MANON

           

LAMRI ASMA

001  \000              CARON MANON57 

CHAMPOUILLON L

           

   

VALENTIN JULIE

           VALENTIN JULIE88 

VALENTIN JULIE

101  \000              

           

   

LIMMACHER SARA

           

VALENTIN JULIE

101  \000              LIMMACHER SARA67 

MATHERN MARGAU
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 1 - VAN-DER-WECKENE-LUX  JC MUSSIPONTAI LOR       54 

 2 - CHUDZINSKI ANAIS     JC MUSSIPONTAI LOR       54 

 3 - LAMRI ASMA           J.C.DE STRASBO ALS       67 

 3 - VALENTIN JULIE       ESPOIR JUDO 88 LOR       88 

 5 - CHAMPOUILLON LEA     A J C BAYON   LOR       54 

 5 - MATHERN MARGAUX      M.J.C.DE BARR ALS       67 

 7 - CARON MANON          JC CLOUANGE   LOR       57 

 7 - LIMMACHER SARAH      STE GYM. ESCHA ALS       67 


